Mojave River Finals
Apple Valley

Race 2 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile
10:40am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1§ i | Burroughs Ridgecrest 24 1:22.08 16:26 529 0:58 1-3-4-5-11-18-19 1-3-4-5-11-18-19
14 (SS)
2 40 1:23:46 1646 536 0:54 2-6-7-12-13-15-25 2-6-7-12-13-15-24
3 82 1:26:23 1717 546 0:56 8-16-17-20-21-29-40 8-16-17-20-21-26-35
4 100 1:28:115 17:39 553 1:21 9-14-22-30-32-36-41 9-14-22-27-28-32-36
5 119 1:29:44 17:57 559 137 10-23-26-34-35-38-43 10-23-25-30-31-34-38
6 178 1:34:54 1859 6:20 1:12 33-37-42-45-46-47 29-33-37-39-40-41
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Zion Ortiz

Lorenzo Benam
Silas Aberer

Tristan Sievers
Ryan Morrison

Victor Amaro
Lewis Argueta
Gauge Thompson
Malaxai Murphy
Aiden Ramirez
James Winder

Aidan Orizaba
Roberto Granados
Dustin Cook
Roberto Michel
Cole Connor
Xavier Cendejas
Dustin Bui

Logan Tomlinson

Oscar Hernandez
Eduardo Cendejas
Benjamin Cortes
Matthew Garcia
Oscar Moreno

Diego Aguado
Jonathan Jeong
Andrew Bui

Aaron Hardy

Andrew Giron
Joshua Sanchez
Wesley Mendenhall
Shane Salgado
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Race 2 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile

Team

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Hesperia (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Hesperia (SS)
Hesperia (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Oak Hills (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Hesperia (SS)
Hesperia (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Hesperia (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Serrano (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Serrano (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Oak Hills (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Hesperia (SS)
Oak Hills (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Serrano (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Hesperia (SS)

- 10:40am
Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name
16:00.7 1 33 Bryan Bustillos
34 Kenny Martinez
16:190 2 35 Andrew Loera
16:190 3 36 Bryon Wheeler
16:24.3 4 37 Logan Hernandez
38 Jacob Jeong
16:258 5 39 Noe Tinoco De La
Cruz
16:27.1 6 40 Nathan Delgado
16:37.7 7 41 Richard Kurtz
16:40.9 8 42 Austin Fitchett
16:57.1 9 43 Jonathan Flores
16:572 10 44  Richard Phillips
16:58.1 11 45 Eddie Casilla
46 Steve Arevalo
17:09.0 12 47 Ernesto Romero
171125 13 48 Joshua Alvarado
17138 14 49 Julian Reyes
17152 15 50 Joshua Jones
17195 16 51 Jose Gayton Espino
17:198 17 52 Eduardo Granados
17210 18 53 Saul Rosas
17:23.0 19
17:26.8 20
17:36.0 21
17:36.2 22
17:505 23
17:53.0
17:547 24
17:584 25
17:58.8
18:01.6
18:066 26
18.09.7 27
18:16.3
18:17.3 28

Apple Valley (SS)

Grade
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Team
Sultana
Oak Hills (SS)
Oak Hills (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Sultana
Oak Hills (SS)
Hesperia (SS)

Serrano (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Sultana
Oak Hills (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Sultana
Sultana
Sultana
Apple Valley (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)
Oak Hills (SS)
Hesperia (SS)

Time
18:19.4
18:23.9
18:33.3
18:34.7
18:39.4
18:41.2
18:45.2

18:47.3
18:50.4
18:53.1
19:25.5
19:29.5
19:30.3
19:30.9
19:34.8
19:34.8
19:39.0
19:39.8
19:43.1
19:44.5
20:04.7

Points
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
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